
Summary statement holding of specified securities

Categ
ory of
share
holder

No. of
shareh
olders

No. of
fully
paid
up

equity
shares
held

Total
no.

shares
held

Shareh
olding
as a %
of total
no. of
shares
(calcul
ated as

per
SCRR,
1957)A
s a %

of
(A+B+

C2)

No. of
Voting
Rights

Tot
al

as a
%
of

Tot
al

Voti
ng

righ
t

No. of
equity
shares
held in
demate
rialized

form

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares)
under

SubCate
gory_I

SubCate
gory_II

SubCate
gory_III

(A) 
Promo
ter & 
Promo
ter 
Group

7
74,07,

047
74,07,

047 61.51
74,07,

047
61.
51

74,07,0
47 -- -- --

(B) 
Public

4,307 46,35,
463

46,35,
463

38.49 46,35,
463

38.
49

42,06,2
63

(C1) 
Share
s 
underl
ying 
DRs

0.00
0.0

0 -- -- --

(C2) 
Share
s held 
by 
Emplo
yee 
Trust

0.00
0.0

0 -- -- --

(C) 
Non 
Promo
ter-
Non 
Public

0.00
0.0

0 -- -- --

Grand 
Total

4,314 1,20,4
2,510

1,20,4
2,510

100.00 1,20,4
2,510

100
.00

1,16,13,
310


