Summary statement holding of specified securities										
Categ ory of share holder	No. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareh olding as a % of total no. of shares (calcul ated as per SCRR, 1957)A s a % of (A+B+ C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Tot al as a % of Tot al Voti ng righ t	No. of equity shares held in demate rialized form	Sub-categorization of shares (XV) Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
								SubCate gory_l	SubCate gory_ll	SubCate gory_III
(A) Promo ter & Promo ter Group	7	74,07, 047	74,07, 047	61.51	74,07, 047	61. 51	74,07,0 47			
(B) Public	4,307	46,35, 463	46,35, 463	38.49	46,35, 463	38. 49	42,06,2 63			
(C1) Share s underl ying DRs				0.00		0.0 0				
(C2) Share s held by Emplo yee Trust				0.00		0.0 0				
(C) Non Promo ter- Non Public				0.00		0.0 0				
Grand Total	4,314	1,20,4 2,510	1,20,4 2,510	100.00	1,20,4 2,510	100 .00	1,16,13, 310			